
品　　　目 東京 島根 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 535 687,736　　
さば 353 373,170　　
いわし 224 213,030　　
こいわし 　　
さより 157 178,487　　
このしろ 985 689,550　　
さわら 430 797,111　　
ヤズ 65 37,260　　
はまち 983 894,544　　
ぶり 139 390,842 464 923,471　　
まなかつお 502 1,707,331　　
かつお 24 36,147　　
かじき 　　
まぐろ 134 741,158　　
いさき 91 160,259　　
たちうお 418 708,785　　
ぼら 79 35,792　　
たい 7,753 8,661,824　　
ちだい 204 87,494　　
ちぬ 692 354,923　　
れんこ 36 30,992　　
めんたい 406 453,263　　
すずき 995 618,911　　
ぐち 16 3,174　　
はぎ 910 1,503,246　　
かれい 1,656 1,925,824　　
ひらめ 743 1,341,118　　
めばる 284 523,254　　
ほご 320 417,403　　
あいなめ 8 12,960　　
おこぜ 29 79,206　　
こち 389 228,215　　
たなご 7 7,322　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 103 120,603　　
わち 　　
はも 312 80,560　　
あなご 130 281,567　　
えい 337 65,387　　
さけ 535 1,416,188　　
ふぐ 298 543,404 4 43,200　　
いか 5,676 3,777,000　　
たこ 1,294 3,215,164　　
かに 27 116,651　　
うに 1 18,360　　
なまこ 899 1,268,813　　
えび 193 519,944　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 42 80,352 10 11,286　　
はまぐり 41 131,629　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 684 777,562　　
あわび 88 657,569　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 1 1,944　　
その他貝類 1 1,620 256 447,724　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 8 53,958　　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,666　　
その他鮮魚類 571 541,635 152 95,256　　
かき 729 1,881,212　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

139 390,842 1 1,620計 32,119 40,434,852 165 149,742　　

2025年1月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 497 1,269,998 1,032 1,957,734 1,896　　
さば 6 4,396 359 377,566 1,053　　
いわし 224 213,030 950　　
こいわし 　　
さより 157 178,487 1,136　　
このしろ 985 689,550 700　　
さわら 95 114,922 525 912,033 1,738　　
ヤズ 22 11,740 87 49,000 562　　
はまち 2,331 5,073,201 3,314 5,967,745 1,801　　
ぶり 604 1,314,313 2,178　　
まなかつお 502 1,707,331 3,399　　
かつお 24 36,147 1,512　　
かじき 50 130,680 50 130,680 2,614　　
まぐろ 134 741,158 5,522　　
いさき 85 132,464 176 292,723 1,660　　
たちうお 27 26,438 445 735,223 1,651　　
ぼら 79 35,792 452　　
たい 5,595 7,643,639 13,348 16,305,463 1,222　　
ちだい 204 87,494 430　　
ちぬ 14 9,979 706 364,902 517　　
れんこ 36 30,992 861　　
めんたい 406 453,263 1,116　　
すずき 995 618,911 622　　
ぐち 16 3,174 205　　
はぎ 910 1,503,246 1,652　　
かれい 1,656 1,925,824 1,163　　
ひらめ 689 2,229,687 1,431 3,570,805 2,495　　
めばる 284 523,254 1,840　　
ほご 320 417,403 1,306　　
あいなめ 8 12,960 1,600　　
おこぜ 29 79,206 2,736　　
こち 389 228,215 586　　
たなご 7 7,322 1,077　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 103 120,603 1,169　　
わち 　　
はも 312 80,560 258　　
あなご 130 281,567 2,169　　
えい 337 65,387 194　　
さけ 350 981,521 885 2,397,709 2,708　　
ふぐ 302 586,604 1,943　　
いか 5,676 3,777,000 665　　
たこ 1,294 3,215,164 2,484　　
かに 27 116,651 4,289　　
うに 1 18,360 61,200　　
なまこ 899 1,268,813 1,411　　
えび 193 519,944 2,700　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 52 91,638 1,779　　
はまぐり 41 131,629 3,190　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 684 777,562 1,137　　
あわび 88 657,569 7,464　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 1 1,944 1,944　　
その他貝類 257 449,344 1,750　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 8 53,958 6,796　　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,666 4,860　　
その他鮮魚類 15 26,957 738 663,848 900　　
かき 729 1,881,212 2,579　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,711 17,497,985 50 130,680計 15 26,957　　 42,200 58,632,678 1,389　　

2025年1月


